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LADRAO DASVINHAS
TECNICAL DATASHEET
RED WINEDOC 2020
ORIGIN
Douro
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca
Schist

Between 25 and 30 years old
100% Stainless Steel Tanks

PROTASTING NOTES

Bright, shiny, attractive red

Fine and elegant, clean, very fruity, with ripe fruit such
as black plum, blackberry, and cherry, characteristic of
Douro wines.

With a fresh and lively entrance, fruity, smooth and quite
elegant. It presents a balanced acidity, soft and velvety
tannins.

Full of fruit, with a fine and very tasty finish.

TECNICAL SPECIFICATION
13,00
5,00
3,71
0,8

Should be served at a temperature between 16°C and 18°C (60°F to 64°F)

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

BOTTLE BOX
Bordeaux 6
750 ml 7.05Kg
222x150x 320 mm
1.11kg

PALETE EUR

PROCURA-SE

AR

JAG VINA

125
25

5
120x80x 181cm
901.25 Kg



