

# **TECNICAL DATASHEET**

# **RED WINE DOC 2020**

#### ORIGIN

REGION Douro

GRAPES Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca

TERROIR Schist

VINEYARD AGE

Between 25 and 30 years old

STAGE

100% Stainless Steel Tanks

## PROTASTING NOTES

COLOR Bright, shiny, attractive red

Fragrance Fine and elegant, clean, very fruity, with ripe fruit such

as black plum, blackberry, and cherry, characteristic of

Douro wines

TASTE With a fresh and lively entrance, fruity, smooth and quite

elegant. It presents a balanced acidity, soft and velvety

tannins.

Full of fruit, with a fine and very tasty finish.

## TECNICAL SPECIFICATION

Alcoholic Content (%)	13,00
Total Acidity (Tartaric Acid)	5,00
PH	3,71
RESIDUAL SUGAR (g/L)(g/dm³)	0,8

PROCURA-SE

LADRAO

DAS VINHAS

DOURD DOC

PAND TRATE OF PROPUBLIC SET P

Should be served at a temperature between  $16^{\circ}$ C and  $18^{\circ}$ C ( $60^{\circ}$ F to  $64^{\circ}$ F)

## **PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS**

BOTTLE		BOX		PALETE EUR	
TYPE	Bordeaux	QUANTITIES	6	QUANTITIES	125
CAPACITY	750 ml	GROSS WEIGHT	7.05 Kg	PER LAYER	25
EAN 13	-	DIMENSIONS	222 x 150 x 320 mm	TOTAL LAYERS	5
GROSS WEIGHT	1.11 kg	ITF 14	-	DIMENSIONS	120 x 80 x 181 cm
				GROSS WEIGHT	901.25 Kg